Allowances for
Tenant-Furnished Utilities

and Other Se

rvices

U.S. Department of Housing

and Urban Development

Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality

Age

Peninsula - Jefferson County Mixed ages

Utility or Service

Heating a.
b
c
d

Cooking a.
b
c
d

Other Electric

Air Conditioning

Water Heating a.
b
c
d

Water

Sewer

Trash Collection
Range/Microwave
Refrigerator

Other - specify

. Electric

. Other

. Oil/ Coal / Other

0BR

Natural Gas

. Bottle Gas
. Electric

. Qil/ Coal / Other

Natural Gas

. Bottle Gas

Natural Gas

. Bottle Gas

. Electric

47|
25

45
0
0

9

0
34-
o
5
m
13

0

o slm|lo o

14

1BR

|Unit Type
Detached houses

Monthly Dollar Allowances

2BR
0 0
75/ 104
38| 50,
0 0
0 0
11 14
6 8
. .
53 62
0 0
0 0
22| 30
14 21
0 0
40 46
43 43
25 25
14 14
13 13
0 0

Actual Family Allowances Tobe used by the family to compute allowance.
Complete below for the actual unit rented.

Name of Family

Address of Use

Number of Bedrooms

3BR

133

62

11

73

37

27

53

43|
25
14|
13

17

4 BR
0
161
74
0
0
20
13
0
83
0
0
45
33
0
59
43
25
14
13
0
:Utility or Service |
|Heating
|Cooking
|Other Electric
|Air Conditioning
|Water Heating
|Water
| Sewer
| Trash Collection
Range/Microwave |
|Refrigerator
'Other
|Total

Date (mmiddlyyyy)
11/1/2020

5 BR

190
_ 86
0

0
23
15
0
92
0

0
53
39
0
66
43
25
14
13
0

per month cost

$

$

Spreadsheet (ver10) based on form HUD-52667 (12/97).



Allowances for

Tenant-Furnished Utilities

and Other Services

U.S. Department of Housing

and Urban Development

Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality

Peninsula - Jefferson County Mixed ages

Utility or Service

Heating

Cooking

Other Electric
Air Conditioning

Water Heating

Water

Sewer

Trash Collection
-Range/Microwave
Refrigerator

Other - specify

Actual Family Allowances To be used by the family to compute allowance.
Complete below for the actual unit rented.

Name of Family

Address of Use

Number of Bedrooms

a.

Natural Gas

. Bottle Gas

. Electric

. Qil / Coal / Other
. Natural Gas

. Bottle Gas

. Electric

. Other

Natural Gas

. Bottle Gas

. Electric

. Qil / Coal / Other

0BR

50|
18

O A~ 0 O

13
0

1BR

|Unit Type

Duplexes, row or townhouses
|

14
13|
0

Monthly Dollar Allowances

2BR

0
97

23
25
14
13

3BR

121

50

17

10

66

37

27

53

25
14
13

Date (mm/ddyyyy)
11/1/2020
4 BR 5BR
0 0
144 168
60 70
0 0
0 0
20 23
13 15
0 0
74I 83
0 0
0 0
45 53
33 39
0 0
59 66
43 43
25, 25
14, 14
13| 13
0 0
:Utility or Service per month cost
Heating $
|Cooking
!Other Electric _
Air Conditioning |
\Water Heating
|Water
Sewer

Trash Collection
Range/Microwave
Refrigerator
Other

Total '$

Spreadsheet (ver10) based on form HUD-52667 (12/97).



Allowances for

Tenant-Furnished Utilities

and Other Services

U.S. Department of Housing

and Urban Development

Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality

Peninsula - Jefferson County Mixed ages

Utility or Service

Heating

Cooking

Other Electric
Air Conditioning

Water Heating

Water

Sewer

Trash Collection
Range/Microwave
Refrigerator

Other - specify

Actual Family Allowances To be used by the family.to compute allowance.
Complete below for the actual unit rented.

Name of Family

Address of Use

Number of Bedrooms

a.

|
. Bottle Gas ‘

. Bottle Gas

Natural Gas

Electric

. Oil / Coal / Other |
. Natural Gas |
. Bottle Gas

. Electric

. Other

Natural Gas

. Electric

. Oil/ Coal / Other |

36
12

40

0
14

9|

0
34
43
25
14|
13

0

1BR

O |~ ® O O

13
0

Unit Type
Garden and high rise apartments

Monthly Dollar Allowances

2BR

13|

3 BR

' 4BR

52i
40|

0l
0;
17
10

58

37
26

53
43
25

14
13

|Utility or Service
I__Heating
|Cooking

|Other Electric
Air Conditioning
‘Water Heating
Water

Sewer

‘Trash Collection

58
48|

20
11

65

45
33

59
43.
2
|
13

|Range/Microwave

| Refrigerator
],Other

‘ Total

Date (mm/dd/yyyy)

11/1/2020

$

'$

5 BR
0

63
57
0
0
23
14
0
71
0
0
53
39
0
66
43
25
14
13
0

per month cost

Spreadsheet (ver10) based on form HUD-52667 (12/97)



Allowances for U.S. Department of Housing

Tenant-Furnished Utilities and Urban Development
and Other Services Office of Public and Indian Housing
Locality Age Unit Type Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Peninsula - Jefferson County Mixed ages Manufactured homes 11/1/2020
Utility or Service B _ Monthly Dollar Allowances
- _ 0BR 1BR | 2BR | 3BR | 4BR _ 5BR
Heating a. Natural Gas 0 0| Oi Oi 0 0
b. Botle Gas ‘ 85 88 92| 95 99 103
c. Electric | a7 50 52 54 55 56
d. Qil / Coal / Other ‘ 0 0 0 0 0 0
I - - _
Cooking a. Natural Gas | 0 0 0 0 0 0
b. Bottle Gas 8 1 14 17 20 23
¢. Electric 4 6 8 10 13 | 15
d. Other 0 0]I 0 0 0 0
Other Electric 41 50| 59 67 76 86
Air Conditioning 0 0 0 0 0 0
Water Heating  a. Natural Gas 0| 0 0 0 0 0
| | . = ==
b. Bottle Gas 14 22 30 37 45 53
c. Electric 9 14 20 27 33 39
d. Oil / Coal / Other 0 0 0 0 0 0
Water 34 40 46 53 59 66
Sewer _ 43 43 43 43 43 43
Trash Collection 25 25 25 25 25 25
Range/Microwave 14 14 14 14 14 14
Refrigerator 13 13 13 13 13 13
Other - specify 0 : 0 0 0 0 0
Actual Family Allowances To be used by the family.to compute allowance. Utility or Service per month cost
Complete below for the actual unit rented. - - |Heating $
Name of Family Cooking -
Other Electric
|Air Conditioning -
Address of Use Water Heating
Water B
Sewer
Trash Collection
Range/Microwave
- Refrigerator
Number of Bedrooms Other
Total $ N

Spreadsheet (ver10) based on form HUD-52667 (12/97).



