Allowances for Tenant-Furnished Utilities and Other Services

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality		Mixed ages Unit Type Detached houses					Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
Peninsula - Jefferson County Utility or Service		Mixed ages	11/1/2020					
		0 BR	1 BR	Monthly Dollar 2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR	
Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	C	
	b. Bottle Gas	47	75	104	133	161	190	
	c. Electric	25	38	50	62	74	86	
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	С	
Cooking	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	C	
	b. Bottle Gas	8	11	14	17	20	23	
	c. Electric	4	6	8	11	13	15	
	d. Other	0	0	0	0	0	C	
Other Electric		45	53	62	73	83	92	
Air Conditioning		0	0	0	0	0	C	
Water Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	C	
	b. Bottle Gas	14	22	30	37	45	53	
	c. Electric	9	14	21	27	33	39	
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	C	
Water		34	40	46	53	59	66	
Sewer		43	43	43	43	43	43	
Trash Collection		25	25	25	25	25	25	
Range/Microwav	/e	14	14	14	14	14	14	
Refrigerator		13	13	13	13	13	13	
Other - specify		0	0	0	0	0	0	
-	Allowances To be	•	compute allowa	nce.		Utility or Service	per month cos	
Complete below for the actual unit rented.						Heating	\$	
Name of Family						Cooking		
						Other Electric		
Address of Use						Air Conditioning		
Address of Ose						Water Heating		
						Water		
						Sewer		
						Trash Collection		
						Range/Microwave		
					Refrigerator			
Number of Bedrooms					Other			
						Total	\$	

Allowances for Tenant-Furnished Utilities and Other Services

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality		Age		Jnit Type			Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
Peninsula - Jefferson County Utility or Service		Mixed ages		Duplexes, row o	or townhous	ses	11/1/2020
		Monthly Dollar Allowances					
		0 BR	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR
Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	(
	b. Bottle Gas	50	74	97	121	144	168
	c. Electric	18	29	40	50	60	70
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	C
Cooking	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	C
	b. Bottle Gas	8	11	14	17	20	23
	c. Electric	4	6	8	10	13	15
	d. Other	0	0	0	0	0	С
Other Electric		40	48	56	66	74	83
Air Conditioning		0	0	0	0	0	C
Water Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	C
	b. Bottle Gas	14	22	30	37	45	53
	c. Electric	9	14	20	27	33	39
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	C
Water		34	40	46	53	59	66
Sewer		43	43	43	43	43	43
Trash Collection		25	25	25	25	25	25
Range/Microway	Range/Microwave		14	14	14	14	14
Refrigerator		13	13	13	13	13	13
Other - specify		0	0	0	0	0	C
	Allowances To be		compute allowar	ice.		Utility or Service	per month cos
	for the actual unit rente	ed.				Heating	\$
Name of Family						Cooking	
						Other Electric Air Conditioning	
Address of Use					Water Heating		
						Water	
						Sewer	
						Trash Collection	
						Range/Microwave Refrigerator	
Number of Bedrooms				Other			
						Oute	
						Total	\$
							*

Allowances for Tenant-Furnished Utilities and Other Services

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality		Age		Unit Type			Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
Peninsula - Jefferson County Utility or Service		Mixed ages		Garden and hig	jh rise aparti	ments	11/1/2020	
		Monthly Dollar Allowances						
		0 BR	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR	
Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	(
	b. Bottle Gas	36	41	47	52	58	63	
	c. Electric	12	21	31	40	48	57	
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	C	
Cooking	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	C	
	b. Bottle Gas	8	11	14	17	20	23	
	c. Electric	4	6	8	10	11	14	
	d. Other	0	0	0	0	0	C	
Other Electric		40	46	52	58	65	71	
Air Conditioning		0	0	0	0	0	C	
Water Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	(
	b. Bottle Gas	14	22	30	37	45	53	
	c. Electric	9	14	19	26	33	39	
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	(
Water		34	40	46	53	59	66	
Sewer		43	43	43	43	43	43	
Trash Collection		25	25	25	25	25	25	
Range/Microwave		14	14	14	14	14	14	
Refrigerator		13	13	13	13	13	13	
Other - specify		0	0	0	0	0	(
Actual Family	Allowances To be	used by the family to	compute allowa	nce.		Utility or Service	per month cos	
Complete below for the actual unit rented.						Heating	\$	
Name of Family						Cooking		
						Other Electric		
Address of Use					Air Conditioning Water Heating			
						Water		
						Sewer		
						Trash Collection		
						Range/Microwave		
						Refrigerator		
Number of Bedrooms					Other			
-unibor or beard	701110					Ouici		
	88					Total	\$	

Allowances for Tenant-Furnished Utilities and Other Services

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Public and Indian Housing

Locality		Age Unit Type				Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	
Peninsula - Jefferson County Utility or Service		Mixed ages Manufactured homes					11/1/2020
		0 BR	1 BR	Monthly Dollar 2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR
Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	(
	b. Bottle Gas	85	88	92	95	99	103
	c. Electric	47	50	52	54	55	56
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	(
Cooking	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	(
	b. Bottle Gas	8	11	14	17	20	23
	c. Electric	4	6	8	10	13	15
	d. Other	0	0	0	0	0	(
Other Electric		41	50	59	67	76	86
Air Conditioning		0	0	0	0	0	(
Water Heating	a. Natural Gas	0	0	0	0	0	(
	b. Bottle Gas	14	22	30	37	45	53
	c. Electric	9	14	20	27	33	39
	d. Oil / Coal / Other	0	0	0	0	0	(
Water		34	40	46	53	59	66
Sewer		43	43	43	43	43	43
Trash Collection		25	25	25	25	25	25
Range/Microwav	е	14	14	14	14	14	14
Refrigerator		13	13	13	13	13	13
Other - specify		0	0		0	0	
	Allowances To be	used by the family to				Utility or Service	per month cos
Complete below for the actual unit rented.						Heating	\$
Name of Family						Cooking	
						Other Electric	
A Maria de California de Calif					Air Conditioning		
Address of Use						Water Heating	
						Water	
						Sewer	
						Trash Collection	
						Range/Microwave	
					Refrigerator		
Number of Bedrooms					Other		
						Total	\$